VDL 010...050: 2-way regulating valve for dynamic hydronic
balancing, PN 25, Valveco compact
How energy efficiency is improved
Automatic dynamic hydronic balancing with the SAUTER Valveco compact regulating valve supplies
downstream consumers correctly and reduces temperature variations in the room so that energy is
used more accurately and more efficiently
Features
• Dynamic volume flow control in closed water circuits in conjunction with AXF 217S, AXM 217(S),

Control
range min
∆p...max ∆p
(kPa)
Valve
stroke
(mm)
Connection /
tolerance
class
Pressure
measure-
ment nip-
ple
Weight (kg)
VDL010F200 10 65...370 14...800 5 G½" B − 0.36
VDL010F201 10 65...370 14...800 5 G½" B • 0.45
VDL010F210 10 30...200 14...800 2.5 G½" B − 0.36
VDL010F211 10 30...200 14...800 2.5 G½" B • 0.45
VDL015F200 15 100...575 14...800 2.5 G¾" B − 0.38
VDL015F200H 15 220...1330 8...800 5 G¾" B − 0.38
VDL015F201 15 100...575 14...800 2.5 G¾" B • 0.47
VDL015F210 15 65...370 14...800 5 G¾" B − 0.38
Product data sheet 11.1 57.003
Right of amendment reserved © 2024 Fr. Sauter AG 1/10
VDL015F210
VDL040F201

Control
range min
∆p...max ∆p
(kPa)
Valve
stroke
(mm)
Connection /
tolerance
class
Pressure
measure-
ment nip-
ple
Weight (kg)
VDL015F201H 15 220...1330 8...800 5 G¾" B • 0.47
VDL015F211 15 65...370 14...800 5 G¾" B • 0.47
VDL015F220 15 30...200 14...800 2.5 G¾" B − 0.38
VDL015F221 15 30...200 14...800 2.5 G¾" B • 0.47
VDL020F200 20 220...1330 15...800 5 G1" B − 0.4
VDL020F201 20 220...1330 15...800 5 G1" B • 0.5
VDL020F210 20 160...990 15...800 4 G1" B − 0.4
VDL020F210H 20 300...1800 8...800 5.5 G1" B − 0.4
VDL020F211 20 160...990 15...800 4 G1" B • 0.5
VDL020F211H 20 300...1800 8...800 5.5 G1" B • 0.5
VDL020F220 20 100...575 14...800 2.5 G1" B − 0.4
VDL020F221 20 100...575 14...800 2.5 G1" B • 0.5
VDL025F200 25 600...3609 8...800 5.5 G1¼" B − 1.02
VDL025F201 25 600...3609 8...800 5.5 G1¼" B • 1.12
VDL025F210 25 280...1800 8...800 5.5 G1¼" B − 0.51
VDL025F211 25 280...1800 8...800 5.5 G1¼" B • 0.62
VDL032F200 32 550...4001 8...800 5.5 G1½" B − 1.17
VDL032F201 32 550...4001 8...800 5.5 G1½" B • 1.27
VDL040F201 40 1370...9500 8...800 15 G1½" B • 3.28
VDL050F201 50 1400...11,500 8...800 15 G2" B • 3.71
A DN 10...DN 32 valves with male thread
DN 40 and DN 50 valves with female thread
Accessories
Type Description